
Code Trial Day Trial Date Year Level Trial Time Trial Venue
Cheerleading Yr 7-13 No Trial required

Cricket (begins Thur 13 Feb) Yr 9-13 Trial TBC if required

Croquet (begins Thur 13 Feb) Yr 9-13 No Trial required

Dragon Boating Yr 11-13 Trial Complete

Futsal  (begins Thur 13 Feb) Yr 9&10, 11-13 No Trial required

Touch
(Opens begin Tues 11 Feb) Tuesday 4-Feb Yr 9-13 4-6pm Fraser Park Ext
(Yr 7&8 begin Thur 20 Feb) Thursday 13-Feb Yr 7&8 4-5.30pm Fraser Park Ext

Volleyball
(Juns begin Wed 12 Feb) Thursday 30-Jan Yr 7&8 3.30-4.15pm SOC Gym
(Sens begin Fri 14 Feb) Thursday 30-Jan Yr 9&10 4.30-5.45pm SOC Gym

Thursday 30-Jan Yr 11-13 6-8pm SOC Gym
Monday 3-Feb Combined Trial 6-8pm SOC Gym
Thursday 6-Feb Premier Camp 2-4.30pm SOC Gym

Waterpolo 
(begins Thur 13 Feb) Term 1 Yr 9-13 No trial required

Term 2&3 (winter reg form) Yr 7-8 No trial required
Term 4 Yr 8-10 No trial required

NB: If you are unable to make a trial or have a clash out of courtesy please see Barb 48hrs prior.

2025 Trial/Muster dates and times for Summer (T1&4) Codes

Those selected for the 2025 team please register on line. 

Please check notice board for any changes.

NB: Summer Registrations will close Tuesday 28 January 2025.
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